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VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE

(NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE-'A')(GOVT. SPONSORED)

269, Diamond Harbour Road, Thakurpukur Kolkata — 700063 Important Links | Contact Us

List of All Applicants For : Session - 2023-2024

Name of the Department: B.A. (Hons and Hons with Research) - History

Category All

Rank in REL A Rank in Name of the Candidate Top Subject Norm |Category
ST OBC-A OBC-B Four Number Total

ON/VC/23-

General

2 2 1 Ogﬂ{)’ggz?" MANSI BALA SINGHA 391 N.A 391 sc

4 4 %%\1/%%51- SAYAN SAHA 387 N.A 387 General
6 4 05“4)’8‘:2’593' OISHANI MUKHERJEE 387 N.A 387 General
8 6 o;uiysf:g/gzg- DEBABRATA MUKHERJEE 380 N.A 380 General
10 7 1 og{ygcz/ozs- SAMIKSHA SHAW 379 N.A 379 OBC-B
12 9 05\1‘{>/6c:2/12§,- SAYAN BAG 377 N.A 377 General
T | | Ecamw
14 11 o;u‘{yzcg/;g- TANISHA CHOWDHURY 374 N.A 374 General

ON/VC/23-

16 12 ON/VC/23- SMARTA MAZUMDAR 373 N.A 373 General


https://vckolkata63.org/important-links.html
https://vckolkata63.org/contact.html
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19

20
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28

29
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

14

14

16 4

18

20

21

21

22

23

24

25 7

26

24/8770
ON/VC/23-
24/3622
ON/VC/23-
24/10028
ON/VC/23-
24/7057
ON/VC/23-
24/9243
ON/VC/23-
24/5587
ON/VC/23-
24/2134
ON/VC/23-
24/10223

ON/VC/23-
24/706

ON/VC/23-
24/5371

ON/VC/23-
24/9875

ON/VC/23-
24/9891

ON/VC/23-
24/11477

ON/VC/23-
24/3900
ON/VC/23-
24/7601
ON/VC/23-
24/10197
ON/VC/23-
24/3666
ON/VC/23-
24/6775
ON/VC/23-
24/1607
ON/VC/23-
24/3856
ON/VC/23-
24/5320
ON/VC/23-
24/1774
ON/VC/23-
24/8611
ON/VC/23-
24/974
ON/VC/23-
24/1926

AFRIN RAHAMAN LASKAR

VIVEK ROY

SHUVAM ROY CHOWDHURY

RIMPA MONDAL

FARJANA SULTANA

RAJ MAJUMDAR

BHASKAR DEY

SHREEJIT DUTTA

SUKANYA SEN

AFTAB HUSSAIN

SUHANA KHATUN

AMISHA KUMARI JHA

DEBJYOTI

SUDIPA MONDAL

KAUSHIKI BOSE

ABHIJIT PURKAIT

SREETAMA MONDAL

TRISHA SARKAR

SUDIPTA JANA

RAHUL PAUL

SAGARIKA MONDAL

SOURAV PRADHAN

PRASUN ROY

RINKI KHATUN

372

371

371

371

369

368

365

363

362

361

361

360

360

360

358

358

358

357

356

356

355

355

355

354

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

372

371

371

371

369

368

365

363

362

361

361

360

360

360

358

358

358

357

356

356

355

355

355

354

General

General

General

General

OBC-A

SC

General

General

General

General

General

General

SC

General

General

General

SC

General

General

OBC-B

General

SC

General

General



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

26

27

28

29

30

30

31

31

33

34

35

35

10

11

12

ON/VC/23-
24/3310
ON/VC/23-
24/4480
ON/VC/23-
24/10777
ON/VC/23-
24/11105
ON/VC/23-
24/8275
ON/VC/23-
24/5756
ON/VC/23-
24/1536
ON/VC/23-
24/979
ON/VC/23-
24/1606
ON/VC/23-
24/254

ON/VC/23-
24/5479

ON/VC/23-
24/5569

ON/VC/23-
24/3860

ON/VC/23-
24/7482

ON/VC/23-
24/7972
ON/VC/23-
24/8001
ON/VC/23-
24/9967
ON/VC/23-
24/6779
ON/VC/23-
24/3097
ON/VC/23-
24/5184
ON/VC/23-
24/7202
ON/VC/23-
24/1904
ON/VC/23-
24/2677
ON/VC/23-
24/8150

MOPIYA BARUA

JAYANTI GAYEN

SOUMYAJIT CHAKRABORTY

ADNAN SAMI

SWARNAVO DEY

MAMPI SHEE

DIPAYAN MANDAL

MSD IUSANA KHATUN

RAKTIM MANNA

SANGITA BAYEN

RUPAM MONDAL

SNEHA SAHA

SRISTI HALDER

PRIYA MONDAL

SAGAR MONDAL

SHUVOIJEET DEY

ADITYA DUTT

KOYEL BISWAS

MUSKAN GHARAMI

MALISHA CHHETRI

AGNES DRISTI GOMES

SOUMODEEP GHOSH

FARHAN REJA

PARESH DAS

354

354

353

353

353

351

350

350

349

349

349

349

348

348

348

348

347

346

345

345

345

344

344

344

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

354

354

353

353

353

351

350

350

349

349

349

349

348

348

348

348

347

346

345

345

345

344

344

344

ST

SC

General

General

General

General

SC

General

General

SC

General

General

General

SC

General

General

General

General

OBC-A

General

General

OBC-B

OBC-A

SC



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

36

36

36

37

38 13

40

42 14

42

43

a4

45

46

ON/VC/23-
24/1658
ON/VC/23-
24/1860
ON/VC/23-
24/2379
ON/VC/23-
24/3711
ON/VC/23-
24/5542
ON/VC/23-
24/8297
ON/VC/23-
24/1213
ON/VC/23-
24/6718
ON/VC/23-
24/2425
ON/VC/23-
24/3550

ON/VC/23-
24/3956

ON/VC/23-
24/161

ON/VC/23-
24/6990

ON/VC/23-
24/10559

ON/VC/23-
24/8657
ON/VC/23-
24/8925
ON/VC/23-
24/10085
ON/VC/23-
24/11591
ON/VC/23-
24/3630
ON/VC/23-
24/7048
ON/VC/23-
24/10024
ON/VC/23-
24/347
ON/VC/23-
24/9610
ON/VC/23-
24/2762

TITHY CHAKRABORTY

SAROWAT SAHI KHATUN

ALEXANDER HANSDA

DIPANWITA MONDAL

SAFIA KHATUN

AL ARMAN SK

SUSMITA MONDAL

SOURAV DUTTA

ANJALI PRASAD

BUBAI KULEY

SUVAM MAJUMDER

MD BEDAR BAKHT

ANIQA TASNIM

SATHI MONDAL

SUJATA HALDER

SHILAJIT PAUL

SHRAYA SEN

DISHA BISWAS

MEGHA HALDER

SONALI CHATTERIEE

SAMRITA SAHA

BONOSHREE RAJ

SUPRIYO DAS

ASMITA DUTTA

343

343

343

343

343

343

342

342

341

341

340

339

337

336

336

336

335

335

335

334

333

333

333

332

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

343

343

343

343

343

343

342

342

341

341

340

339

337

336

336

336

335

335

335

334

333

333

333

332

General

OBC-A

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

SC

General

General

General

SC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

OBC-B

SC

General



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

47

47

47

49

50

51

52

53 17

53 17

54

55

55

ON/VC/23-
24/5126
ON/VC/23-
24/10537
ON/VC/23-
24/1540
ON/VC/23-
24/4107
ON/VC/23-
24/846
ON/VC/23-
24/9103
ON/VC/23-
24/1759
ON/VC/23-
24/4287
ON/VC/23-
24/1907
ON/VC/23-
24/215

ON/VC/23-
24/665

ON/VC/23-
24/2684

ON/VC/23-
24/3091

ON/VC/23-
24/3938

ON/VC/23-
24/943
ON/VC/23-
24/2539
ON/VC/23-
24/5022
ON/VC/23-
24/6726
ON/VC/23-
24/484
ON/VC/23-
24/8389
ON/VC/23-
24/1184
ON/VC/23-
24/3610
ON/VC/23-
24/5610
ON/VC/23-
24/6689

MANASI BARUA

KOMAL SHAW

SNIGDHA MONDAL

PRITI DAS

DIP DAS

RAUNAK NANDY

SOMNATH DEWAN

SUDATTA SAHA

MANISHA KHAN

RITAM GANGULY

ANKUR SAHA

AHELI DEY

SMITA SAHA

ARPITA MAITY

SUHANI SHAW

SANDHYA PRASAD

ANUVA MONDAL

SAJAL RAIBANSHI

MOUSUMI PAUL

ANKITA DAS

BRISTI DOARI

RAKHI PAUL

BAPON MONDAL

ZINATH AMMAN HALDER

332

330

330

330

330

330

329

328

327

327

327

326

326

325

325

324

324

324

323

323

322

322

322

322

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

332

330

330

330

330

330

329

328

327

327

327

326

326

325

325

324

324

324

323

323

322

322

322

322

ST

General

SC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

SC

SC

SC

General

General

General

OBC-B

SC

OBC-A



113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

56 19

57 20

57

58

59

60

61

62

64

65

67

68

ON/VC/23-
24/8115
ON/VC/23-
24/4855
ON/VC/23-
24/10546
ON/VC/23-
24/1088
ON/VC/23-
24/3129
ON/VC/23-
24/9422
ON/VC/23-
24/4889
ON/VC/23-
24/4965
ON/VC/23-
24/6615
ON/VC/23-
24/6669

ON/VC/23-
24/738

ON/VC/23-
24/2761

ON/VC/23-
24/11718

ON/VC/23-
24/2401

ON/VC/23-
24/3940
ON/VC/23-
24/2333
ON/VC/23-
24/5118
ON/VC/23-
24/11366
ON/VC/23-
24/3635
ON/VC/23-
24/1880
ON/VC/23-
24/8901
ON/VC/23-
24/2905
ON/VC/23-
24/4880
ON/VC/23-
24/5247

PALLABI ROY

SREELEKHA MONDAL

SOUVIK SARKAR

JOYSHRI PATRA

RINKI GAZI

SNEHA BHAKTA

DEBROOP DAS

MOURSID ALOM SK

PRIYA DAS

DIPALAK BANERIJEE

TANUSREE GHORAI

TASLIMA SAPUI

SK ROHAN

TUMPA KHANRA

SHIPRA ADHIKARY

MEGHA GHORUI

DISHA SAPUI

DEEPANJALI SINGH

SUSHOBON DEY

SONIA SAPUI

PRIETY GUPTA

SANCHITA SEAL

DIBYENDU SARDAR

RAHUL BHATTACHARIEE

322

321

320

320

320

320

319

319

318

318

318

316

315

315

315

314

313

312

312

311

310

309

309

308

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

322

321

320

320

320

320

319

319

318

318

318

316

315

315

315

314

313

312

312

311

310

309

309

308

OBC-B

SC

General

SC

OBC-B

OBC-B

General

General

SC

General

General

OBC-A

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

OBC-A

General

General

ST

General



137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

69

70 22

70 22

71 23

73

75

75 25

76

77

78 26

79 27

79 27

ON/VC/23-
24/5726
ON/VC/23-
24/6542
ON/VC/23-
24/11356
ON/VC/23-
24/4026
ON/VC/23-
24/7238
ON/VC/23-
24/8451
ON/VC/23-
24/1585
ON/VC/23-
24/2818
ON/VC/23-
24/4057
ON/VC/23-
24/5685

ON/VC/23-
24/2860

ON/VC/23-
24/10710

ON/VC/23-
24/11337

ON/VC/23-
24/8752

ON/VC/23-
24/11590
ON/VC/23-
24/3665
ON/VC/23-
24/3449
ON/VC/23-
24/6078
ON/VC/23-
24/10076
ON/VC/23-
24/3721
ON/VC/23-
24/8707
ON/VC/23-
24/2700
ON/VC/23-
24/3089
ON/VC/23-
24/457

KHUSHI SHAW

MEGHA PRAMANICK

DEBANJAN DEB

SEULI BAIDYA

RICK MOULIK

BRISTI MONDAL

MUSKAN PARVIN

RIYA MONDAL

ARUNIMA GHARAMI

SUMIT CHAKRABORTY

SANCHAITA GHOSH

PRIYANSHU KUMAR SAH

DIPSHIKHA DUTTA

SWATI BAGDI

HRITIK SHAW

DIPIKA HAZRA

SRIJOYEE KARMAKAR

ARYAN BECK

SAMIRAN MAJUMDER

SOURADEEP DAS

ESHIKA FARIA KHATUN

PRIYANSHU KEOT

SWASTIKA DAS

SUNANDITA MONDAL

307

307

306

306

306

306

305

305

304

303

302

301

301

301

300

300

299

299

298

298

298

297

297

297

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

307

307

306

306

306

306

305

305

304

303

302

301

301

301

300

300

299

299

298

298

298

297

297

297

General

General

General

SC

General

SC

General

SC

SC

General

General

General

General

SC

General

OBC-B

General

ST

General

SC

General

SC

General

SC



161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

80

81

82

84

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

28

34

ON/VC/23-
24/7392
ON/VC/23-
24/7973
ON/VC/23-
24/2378
ON/VC/23-
24/3701
ON/VC/23-
24/10165
ON/VC/23-
24/9291
ON/VC/23-
24/1755
ON/VC/23-
24/4081
ON/VC/23-
24/4260
ON/VC/23-
24/651

ON/VC/23-
24/8455

ON/VC/23-
24/3172

ON/VC/23-
24/338

ON/VC/23-
24/6985

ON/VC/23-
24/11309
ON/VC/23-
24/440
ON/VC/23-
24/996
ON/VC/23-
24/5736
ON/VC/23-
24/1044
ON/VC/23-
24/1794
ON/VC/23-
24/4601
ON/VC/23-
24/11274
ON/VC/23-
24/5556
ON/VC/23-
24/2652

SAYAN HALDER

BIJOY HALDER

RUPSA SARDAR

ROKIBA KHATUN

DISHAN SANPHUI

RAI ACHARYA

LABANI ADAK

SARINA KHATUN

MD REHAN

DISHA KARMAKAR

NAINA KUMARI YADAV

SUHANA SK

DOLLY SINGH

SREYA DAS

ANJALI SARDAR

ANINDITA BHATTACHARYA

TEJOMAY DEBNATH

SHUBHAYAN CHAKRABORTY

MYAHEK GHARAMI

PRIYA DAS

AKASH VINOD UKEY

ARPITA PAUL

NIHARIKA MITRA

RIMA DAS

296

296

295

295

294

294

293

292

292

292

292

291

291

290

288

288

288

286

285

285

285

284

284

283

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

296

296

295

295

294

294

293

292

292

292

292

291

291

290

288

288

288

286

285

285

285

284

284

283

General

SC

SC

OBC-A

SC

General

General

OBC-B

OBC-A

OBC-B

General

General

General

General

SC

General

OBC-B

General

OBC-A

General

SC

General

SC

SC



185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

92

93

94

94

95

96

97

98

98 39

99 40

99

100

10

ON/VC/23-
24/6394
ON/VC/23-
24/11256
ON/VC/23-
24/4009
ON/VC/23-
24/2282
ON/VC/23-
24/6125
ON/VC/23-
24/1456
ON/VC/23-
24/1692
ON/VC/23-
24/5808
ON/VC/23-
24/3028
ON/VC/23-
24/9808

ON/VC/23-
24/4127

ON/VC/23-
24/5011

ON/VC/23-
24/6181

ON/VC/23-
24/5635

ON/VC/23-
24/7952
ON/VC/23-
24/1939
ON/VC/23-
24/2227
ON/VC/23-
24/5793
ON/VC/23-
24/775
ON/VC/23-
24/1749
ON/VC/23-
24/1784
ON/VC/23-
24/7505
ON/VC/23-
24/10758
ON/VC/23-
24/5564

RUBEL BARUA

NARAYAN GHOSH

SAYAN SARKAR

SUSMITA TIWARI

SUSMITA MONDAL

SUDIPTA DEY

SWEETY SAHA

SONIA JHINKI LABU

DIYA BOSE

SARNA MURMU

AVIJIT GANGULY

RIYA PAUL

ARPITA MONDAL

PAYEL SINGH

SURAIYA KHATUN

TISTA DEY

SOUMILI KAR

DISHARI BANIK

MADHUSRI MONDAL

SANGHAMITRA NASKAR

AISHI MAHAPATRA

PRITHYA SARKAR

BINDU YASMIN MALLICK

DIPALI SARKAR

283

282

282

281

281

280

280

280

279

279

277

277

277

276

276

275

275

275

275

274

274

274

273

273

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

283

282

282

281

281

280

280

280

279

279

277

277

277

276

276

275

275

275

275

274

274

274

273

273

General

OBC-B

SC

General

SC

General

SC

General

General

ST

General

General

SC

General

General

General

General

SC

SC

SC

General

General

OBC-A
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BINDIYA SAH

SUHANA BAIDYA

ANKANA SAHA

YASMIN KHATUN

ANURAG GHOSH

SUSMITA SENGUPTA

PRITAM DAS

RIYA BAG

SK ANAWAR

SUDIPA MONDAL

MANSURA KHATUN

KAUSHIK DEY

PRATIK KUMAR THAKUR

TANDRA DAS

ANKITA BAR

ANWESHA CHANDRA

JYOTI SHAW

SUPARNA MONDAL

SAYAN ROY

RAHUL SHARMA

NEHA DAS

SABINA YESMIN KHATUN
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24/1200
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24/6977
ON/VC/23-
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24/10693
ON/VC/23-
24/4182
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24/4829

ANKIT PAUL

ISHITA DAS

ANJALI MONDAL

PUJA KUMARI

KRITIRAJ TOPWAR

PIYALI HALDER

ARITRA MONDAL

RANKIT ROY

KANCHAN PANDIT

SUTAPA MONDAL

MONISHA CHOWDHURY

AMIT MONDAL

KRIPA DAS

SEHNAZ KHATUN

KULSUM PARVEEN

DEBASISH HALDER

SONADITYA NARU

SHIPRA MANDAL

ARPITA MANNA

NANDITA NASKAR

MANIK MANDAL

RATNA KOLAY

KOYEL CHAKRABORTY

MITHU DHAR
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SUROJIT SARKAR

PRITI MONDAL

KOYEL PRAMANIK

SUNITI BARIK

SHIV KUMAR

KOYEL BISWAS

SIDHARTHA ADHIKARY

ANISHA KHATOON
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KOUSHIK BASU
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